
Providing dedicated Public Address System since 1999 amperes electronics sdn bhd www.ampereselectronics.com

Project ReferencesProject References

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

GOVERNMENT / PUBLIC

Min of Agri ( MOA ) MalaysiaWisma Putra (Putrajaya)

MOF Car Park Complex, Kuwait
Custom Complex, Lahad Datu
LHDN Office Kota Bharu
MRSM - Sugar Factory Pasir Gudang ( IP - PA )
Outershelft of Submarine
Perak Transit, Kampar
Wisma Putra IP Paging
Ministry of Agriculture ( MOA ) IP retrofit
KL Botanic Garden ( wireless IP )
Jabatan Audit Terengganu
Mahkamah Tapah
Naval Base, Tuas ( IP System )
Makmal Biosecurity Jab Perikanan Gelang Patah

Kuwait
Sabah
Kelantan
Johor
Sabah
Perak
Putrajaya
Putrajaya
Kuala Lumpur
K. Terengganu
Tapah, Perak
Singapore
Johor

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

OFFICE TOWERS

Air Traffic - ATC ( DCA ) Office, Sepang
Daniat Makkah
PJ Innovation City ( IP System )
KL Gateway, Bangsar South
Wisma TNB Jalan Timur ( IP System ), Pet Jaya
The Vertical Bangsar South
MIMOS Technology Park
Menara Axia
Naza TTDI, KLCC Phase 2
Quill Sentral

Selangor
Saudi Arabia
Selangor
Kuala Lumpur
Selangor
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur

2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014

Updated as at Nov 2020 2014 - 2020

Air Traffic - ATC ( DCA ) OfficeDaniat Makkah, Saudi Arabia

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. 
Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.

Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.



Providing dedicated Public Address System since 1999 amperes electronics sdn bhd www.ampereselectronics.com

Project ReferencesProject References

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

HOTELS / RESORTS

Updated as at Nov 2020 2014 - 2020

Genting Theme Park Hotel

Hilton Kota Kinabalu

Fourpoints Hotel

Verona Hotel
Anantara Hotel Desaru
Fourpoints Hotel
Colmar Resort, Bukit Tinggi
Hotel Teluk Bahang
Tanjung Rhu Hotel ( Retrofit )
Quay Hotel
M101
Hilton Hotel
Genting Theme Park Hotel
M Tree Hotel Puchong
Hilton Johor Bahru
Hilton Kota Kinabalu
Amansari Hotel Desaru
Ibis Hotel Kota Kinabalu
Dorsett Service Apartment
Hotel Malaya
Tune Hotel Jalan Putra
Tanjung Rhu Resort, Langkawi ( IP PA )
Highland Hotel Monte Carlo, Genting
Hotel Rembia
Hisbiscus Hotel Port Dickson
Novotel Hotel Yangon
Novotel Hotel Melaka
Golden Sands Hotel, Batu Feringgi ( Retrofit )

Saudi Arabia
Johor
Kuala Lumpur
Pahang
Pahang
Sabah
Penang
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Pahang
Selangor
Johor Bahru
Sabah
Johor
Sabah
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Kedah
Pahang
Kuala Lumpur
N Sembilan
Myanmar
Melaka
Penang

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017

2016 / 17
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

Anantara Hotel Desaru, Johor

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. 
Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.

Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.



Providing dedicated Public Address System since 1999 amperes electronics sdn bhd www.ampereselectronics.com

Project ReferencesProject References

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Updated as at Nov 2020 2014 - 2020

UITM Shah Alam ( Faculty Engineering )
KDU Batu Kawan, Penang
Politeknik Hulu Terengganu
Univ. Malaysia Kelantan ( UMK ): Admin / Library
Univ. Malaysia Pahang ( UMP ): Science Faculty
MDIS, Iskandar Johor Bahru
UCAM DRB, Pekan
Hans Study, Melaka
Rajamangala University, Chiang Mai ( IP PA )
Uniten Bandar Muazam Shah, Kuantan ( IP PA )
Help University Subang Bestari
Kolej Agama Islam Johor
UITM Puncak Alam
City Campus, Putrajaya
UITM Tanjung Malim
UITM Dengkil Campus ( IP PA )

Selangor
Penang
Terengganu
Kelantan
Pahang
Johor
Pahang
Melaka
Thailand
Pahang
Selangor
Johor
Selangor
Putrajaya
Perak
Selangor

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014

KDU Batu Kawan, PenangHans Study, Melaka

SCHOOLS

Taylor International School

ACS (Barker Road) - Middle School
SMK Titingan
Taylor International School Ph I and II
Sek Ren Agama Damansara
Sunway International School, Iskandar

Singapore
Sabah
Selangor
Selangor
Johor

2020
2018
2016
2016
2016

SMK Titingan

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. 
Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.

Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.



Providing dedicated Public Address System since 1999 amperes electronics sdn bhd www.ampereselectronics.com

Project ReferencesProject References

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

Updated as at Nov 2020 2014 - 2020

 

Aeropod Kota Kinabalu

Ekovest Cheras

East Kuala Lumpur, Kwasa, Melawati
Gravit 8, Klang
Ekovest Cheras
Tesco EcoTropic
Junction City, Yangon
Country Garden, Danga Bay, Johor Bahru
Setia Aeropod Kota Kinabalu
Custom Lahad Datu
One Utama Extension
AEON Kempas Johor
AEON Farlim Ipoh
Element City
Genting Premium Outlet
Genting Mall
Genting Skyway Cable Car Stations
Ikano Outlet
Tesco Bandar Mahkota
GSC Cinema The Submit USJ
Genting Skyway Casino
AEON, Kamunting, Taiping
KIP Mart, Batu Berendam, Melaka
Sunway Senja
Sunway Nexia, Kota Damansara

Kuala Lumpur
Selangor
Kuala Lumpur
Johor
Myanmar
Johor
Sabah
Sabah
Selangor
Johor
Perak
Malacca
Pahang
Pahang
Pahang
Kuala Lumpur
N Sembilan
Selangor
Pahang
Perak
Melaka
Selangor
Selangor

2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

ENTERTAINMENT & SHOPPING, COMMERCIAL, MIXED DEV.

Junction City, Yangon

Gravit 8, Klang

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. 
Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.

Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.



Providing dedicated Public Address System since 1999 amperes electronics sdn bhd www.ampereselectronics.com

Project ReferencesProject References

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

Updated as at Nov 2020 2014 - 2020

Jurong Fire Station
Sentosa Fire Station
IPD Nusajaya, Johor Bahru
Custom Lahad Datu
Balai Bomba Pagoh
IPD Kepayan
Scorpean Submarine, TLDM
Kem Hutan Melintang ( IP )
PGA Johor
Sandakan Army Camp
Local Council CCTV Monitorings

Singapore
Singapore
Johor
Sabah
Johor
Sabah
Sabah
Perak
Johor
Sabah
Malaysia

2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2014

SECURITY

Lebuhraya Pantai Barat ( Ongoing )
Subang Airport, Sapura Hangar
Lankan Railways
Penang Sentral, Butterworth
Penang Hill Tram
Putrajaya Bus Depot
Noi Bai Airport

Perak
Selangor
Sri Lanka
Penang
Penang
Putrajaya
Vietnam

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2015
2014

TRANSPORTATION

Penang Hill Tram, Penang

Custom Lahad Datu, Sabah IPD Nusajaya, Johor Bahru

Subang Airport, Sapura Hangar

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. 
Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.

Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.



Providing dedicated Public Address System since 1999 amperes electronics sdn bhd www.ampereselectronics.com

Project ReferencesProject References

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

Updated as at Nov 2020 2014 - 2020

Lonza Biologics Singapore
Ramly Burger, Pulau Indah
Harta Packaging, Nilai ( IP PA )
Intel KM2, Gurun
Toyo Tyre, Taiping
Energy Factory - Petronas Gas Segamat
Bio-Excel ( Bio Diesel Plant )
Samsung Energy ( SDIEM ) Senawang IP System
TNB Port Dickson

Singapore
Selangor
Selangor
Kedah
Perak
Johor
Johor
N Sembilan
N Sembilan

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

FACTORIES

Roche Singapore Technical Operations
Hospital Sultan Ismail Petra ( Hospital Kuala Krai )
Hospital Putrajaya ( Ongoing )
Medijoy
KPJ Manjung
Hospital Seberang Jaya ( Upgrading )
Hospital Sibu
Hospital Kuantan ( Retrofit )
Manipal Hospital Klang
Institute Jantung Negara - IJN
Gleneagles Medical Centre

Singapore
Kelantan
Putrajaya
Johor
Perak
Penang
Sarawak
Pahang
Selangor
Kuala Lumpur
Kota Kinabalu

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2016
2015
2014
2014

HEALTH

Hospital Sultan Ismail Petra, Kuala Krai

Ramly Burger, Pulau Indah

PRAYERS

Masjid Perodua Serendah
Masjid Taman Ilmu, Terengganu

Selangor
Terengganu

2016
2014

Masjid Perodua, Serendah

Harta Packaging, Nilai

Hospital Putrajaya

Masjid Taman Ilmu, Terengganu

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. 
Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.

Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.



Providing dedicated Public Address System since 1999 amperes electronics sdn bhd www.ampereselectronics.com

Project ReferencesProject References

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

Updated as at Nov 2020 2014 - 2020

MISCELLANEOUS
Asian Guilisations Musuem Singapore
Kwong Tong Cemetery Kuala Lumpur ( upgrading )
Nirwana Memorial, Jalan Sg besi
Residensi Seri Iskandar
Maya Condo, Kota Kinabalu
Pristine Medini, Iskandar
Kapar power Plant, Perimeter PA
KSL Residence Taman Daya
Tri Tower Residence
PPR Gayang
Spinakar Sovo, Likas
H&M Hanoi & Ho Chin Minh
Sunway Velocity Residence
Medini Condo, Iskandar
Southbank
Jesselton Condo, Kota Kinabalu
Southern Marina Iskandar
Encrop Medini Residence
Aurora Bukit Jalil Condo
D La Tour Condo; DKMY Bandar Sunway
RAPID Hostel IP PA, Penggarang
D’sara Metropark, Condo
Butterfly Farm, Butterworth
Residential Staff Complex ( RSC ), Genting
Bay Condo Kota Kinabalu
Worldwide Development
Desa Green Condo
Plaza Azelea Shah Alam
Panda House

Singapore
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Johor
Sabah
Johor
Selangor
Johor
Johor
Sabah
Sabah
Vietnam
Kuala Lumpur
Johor
Selangor
Sabah
Johor
Johor
Kuala Lumpur
Selangor
Johor
Kuala Lumpur
Penang
Pahang
Sabah
Shah Alam
Kuala Lumpur
Shah Alam
Kuala Lumpur

2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014

Pristine Medini, IskandarSunway Velocity Residence

H&M Hanoi, Vietnam

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. 
Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.

Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.

Kwong Tong Cemetery Kuala Lumpur


