CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

GOVERNMENT / PUBLIC



Wisma Putra (Putrajaya)

Min of Agri (MOA) Malaysia

MOF Car Park Complex, Kuwait	Kuwait	2019
Custom Complex, Lahad Datu	Sabah	2019
LHDN Office Kota Bharu	Kelantan	2019
MRSM - Sugar Factory Pasir Gudang (IP - PA)	Johor	2018
Outershelft of Submarine	Sabah	2018
Perak Transit, Kampar	Perak	2018
Wisma Putra IP Paging	Putrajaya	2017
Ministry of Agriculture (MOA) IP retrofit	Putrajaya	2017
KL Botanic Garden (wireless IP)	Kuala Lumpur	2017
Jabatan Audit Terengganu	K. Terengganu	2017
Mahkamah Tapah	Tapah, Perak	2017
Naval Base, Tuas (IP System)	Singapore	2017
Makmal Biosecurity Jab Perikanan Gelang Patah	Johor	2016

OFFICE TOWERS



Daniat Makkah, Saudi Arabia

Air Traffic - ATC (DCA) Office

A. T. (% ATO / DOA) O(% O	0.1	0040
Air Traffic - ATC (DCA) Office, Sepang	Selangor	2019
Daniat Makkah	Saudi Arabia	2018
PJ Innovation City (IP System)	Selangor	2017
KL Gateway, Bangsar South	Kuala Lumpur	2016
Wisma TNB Jalan Timur (IP System), Pet Jaya	Selangor	2016
The Vertical Bangsar South	Kuala Lumpur	2016
MIMOS Technology Park	Kuala Lumpur	2016
Menara Axia	Kuala Lumpur	2015
Naza TTDI, KLCC Phase 2	Kuala Lumpur	2014
Quill Sentral	Kuala Lumpur	2014

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. Year of installation may include final handover of systems.



CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

HOTELS / RESORTS



Genting Theme Park Hotel

Fourpoints Hotel



Anantara Hotel Desaru, Johor

Hilton Kota Kinabalu

١	/erona Hotel	Saudi Arabia	2019
F	Anantara Hotel Desaru	Johor	2019
F	ourpoints Hotel	Kuala Lumpur	2019
(Colmar Resort, Bukit Tinggi	Pahang	2019
H	Hotel Teluk Bahang	Pahang	2019
7	anjung Rhu Hotel (Retrofit)	Sabah	2018
(Quay Hotel	Penang	2018
ľ	Л101	Kuala Lumpur	2018
H	Hilton Hotel	Kuala Lumpur	2017
(Genting Theme Park Hotel	Pahang	2016 / 17
ľ	/I Tree Hotel Puchong	Selangor	2017
H	Hilton Johor Bahru	Johor Bahru	2016
H	Hilton Kota Kinabalu	Sabah	2016
F	Amansari Hotel Desaru	Johor	2016
- 1	bis Hotel Kota Kinabalu	Sabah	2016
	Oorsett Service Apartment	Kuala Lumpur	2016
ŀ	lotel Malaya	Kuala Lumpur	2016
٦	ūne Hotel Jalan Putra	Kuala Lumpur	2016
٦	anjung Rhu Resort, Langkawi (IP PA)	Kedah	2015
ŀ	lighland Hotel Monte Carlo, Genting	Pahang	2015
H	lotel Rembia	Kuala Lumpur	2015
ŀ	Hisbiscus Hotel Port Dickson	N Sembilan	2015
ľ	Novotel Hotel Yangon	Myanmar	2014
	Novotel Hotel Melaka	Melaka	2014
(Golden Sands Hotel, Batu Feringgi (Retrofit)	Penang	2014

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

Source: System Integrators, dealers and distributors. Amperes Electronics shall be indemnified against any wrong information provided by its dealers and shall at all time, try to provide best possible data from time to time.



Older references prior to 2014 had been omitted.

CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

EDUCATION & TRAINING



Hans Study, Melaka

KDU Batu Kawan, Penang

UITM Shah Alam (Faculty Engineering) KDU Batu Kawan, Penang Politeknik Hulu Terengganu Univ. Malaysia Kelantan (UMK): Admin / Library Univ. Malaysia Pahang (UMP): Science Faculty MDIS, Iskandar Johor Bahru UCAM DRB, Pekan Hans Study, Melaka Rajamangala University, Chiang Mai (IP PA) Uniten Bandar Muazam Shah, Kuantan (IP PA) Help University Subang Bestari Kolej Agama Islam Johor UITM Puncak Alam City Campus, Putrajaya UITM Tanjung Malim UITM Dengkil Campus (IP PA)	Selangor Penang Terengganu Kelantan Pahang Johor Pahang Melaka Thailand Pahang Selangor Johor Selangor Putrajaya Perak Selangor	2019 2018 2018 2018 2017 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2015 2014 2014
--	---	--

SCHOOLS



SMK Titingan

Taylor International School

ACS (Barker Road) - Middle School Singapore 2020 SMK Titingan Sabah 2018 Taylor International School Ph I and II Selangor 2016 Sek Ren Agama Damansara Selangor 2016 Sunway International School, Iskandar Johor 2016

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. Year of installation may include final handover of systems.



CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

ENTERTAINMENT & SHOPPING, COMMERCIAL, MIXED DEV.



Junction City, Yangon

Ekovest Cheras



Aeropod Kota Kinabalu

Gravit 8, Klang

East Kuala Lumpur, Kwasa, Melawati	Kuala Lumpur	2019
Gravit 8, Klang	Selangor	2019
Ekovest Cheras	Kuala Lumpur	2018
Tesco EcoTropic	Johor	2018
Junction City, Yangon	Myanmar	2017
Country Garden, Danga Bay, Johor Bahru	Johor	2017
Setia Aeropod Kota Kinabalu	Sabah	2017
Custom Lahad Datu	Sabah	2017
One Utama Extension	Selangor	2017
	Johor	2017
AEON Kempas Johor		
AEON Farlim Ipoh	Perak	2016
Element City	Malacca	2016
Genting Premium Outlet	Pahang	2016
Genting Mall	Pahang	2016
Genting Skyway Cable Car Stations	Pahang	2016
Ikano Outlet	Kuala Lumpur	2016
Tesco Bandar Mahkota	N Sembilan	2016
GSC Cinema The Submit USJ	Selangor	2016
Genting Skyway Casino	Pahang	2015
	Perak	2014
AEON, Kamunting, Taiping		
KIP Mart, Batu Berendam, Melaka	Melaka	2014
Sunway Senja	Selangor	2014
Sunway Nexia, Kota Damansara	Selangor	2014

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. Year of installation may include final handover of systems.



CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

SECURITY



Custom Lahad Datu, Sabah

IPD Nusajaya, Johor Bahru

	-	
Jurong Fire Station	Singapore	2020
Sentosa Fire Station	Singapore	2020
IPD Nusajaya, Johor Bahru	Johor	2019
Custom Lahad Datu	Sabah	2018
Balai Bomba Pagoh	Johor	2018
IPD Kepayan	Sabah	2018
Scorpean Submarine, TLDM	Sabah	2018
Kem Hutan Melintang (IP)	Perak	2017
PGA Johor	Johor	2016
Sandakan Army Camp	Sabah	2016
Local Council CCTV Monitorings	Malaysia	2014

TRANSPORTATION



Subang Airport, Sapura Hangar

Penang Hill Tram, Penang

Lebuhraya Pantai Barat (Ongoing)	Perak	2019
Subang Airport, Sapura Hangar	Selangor	2018
Lankan Railways	Sri Lanka	2018
Penang Sentral, Butterworth	Penang	2018
Penang Hill Tram	Penang	2018
Putrajaya Bus Depot	Putrajaya	2015
Noi Bai Airport	Vietnam	2014

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. Year of installation may include final handover of systems.



CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

FACTORIES



Harta Packaging, Nilai

Ramly Burger, Pulau Indah

2020 Lonza Biologics Singapore Singapore Ramly Burger, Pulau Indah 2019 Selangor 2019 Harta Packaging, Nilai (IP PA) Selangor Intel KM2, Gurun Kedah 2019 Toyo Tyre, Taiping 2019 Perak Energy Factory - Petronas Gas Segamat 2019 Johor Bio-Excel (Bio Diesel Plant) 2018 Johor Samsung Energy (SDIEM) Senawang IP System N Sembilan 2017 TNB Port Dickson N Sembilan 2016

HEALTH



Hospital Putrajaya

Hospital Sultan Ismail Petra, Kuala Krai

Roche Singapore Technical Operations Hospital Sultan Ismail Petra (Hospital Kuala Krai) Hospital Putrajaya (Ongoing) Medijoy KPJ Manjung Hospital Seberang Jaya (Upgrading) Hospital Sibu Hospital Kuantan (Retrofit) Manipal Hospital Klang Institute Jantung Negara - IJN Gleneagles Medical Centre	Singapore Kelantan Putrajaya Johor Perak Penang Sarawak Pahang Selangor Kuala Lumpur	2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2018 2016 2015 2014 2014
---	---	--

PRAYERS



Masjid Perodua SerendahSelangor2016Masjid Taman Ilmu, TerengganuTerengganu2014

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. Year of installation may include final handover of systems.





CATEGORY INSTALLATION LOCATION YEAR

MISCELLANEOUS



Sunway Velocity Residence

Pristine Medini, Iskandar



H&M Hanoi, Vietnam

Kwong Tong Cemetery Kuala Lumpur

Asian Guilisations Musuem Singapore	Singapore	2020
Kwong Tong Cemetery Kuala Lumpur (upgrading)	Kuala Lumpur	2019
Nirwana Memorial, Jalan Sg besi	Kuala Lumpur	2018
Residensi Seri Iskandar	Johor .	2018
Maya Condo, Kota Kinabalu	Sabah	2018
Pristine Medini, Iskandar	Johor	2018
Kapar power Plant, Perimeter PA	Selangor	2018
KSL Residence Taman Daya	Johor	2018
Tri Tower Residence	Johor	2018
PPR Gayang	Sabah	2018
Spinakar Sovo, Likas	Sabah	2018
H&M Hanoi & Ho Chin Minh	Vietnam	2017
Sunway Velocity Residence	Kuala Lumpur	2017
Medini Condo, Iskandar	Johor	2017
Southbank	Selangor	2017
Jesselton Condo, Kota Kinabalu	Sabah	2017
Southern Marina Iskandar	Johor	2017
Encrop Medini Residence	Johor	2017
Aurora Bukit Jalil Condo	Kuala Lumpur	2017
D La Tour Condo; DKMY Bandar Sunway	Selangor	2016
RAPID Hostel IP PA, Penggarang	Johor	2016
D'sara Metropark, Condo	Kuala Lumpur	2016
Butterfly Farm, Butterworth	Penang	2016
Residential Staff Complex (RSC), Genting	Pahang	2016
Bay Condo Kota Kinabalu	Sabah	2016
Worldwide Development	Shah Alam	2015
Desa Green Condo	Kuala Lumpur	2015
Plaza Azelea Shah Alam	Shah Alam	2014
Panda House	Kuala Lumpur	2014

The list comprises of systems installed with Amperes, either full or partial systems, inclusive of new and retrofits. Year of installation may include final handover of systems.

